
Table List of 2023 Market Dates & Hours 

2023 Belleville Christkindlmarkt  

Dates & Hours 

(Weather Permitting) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

OPENING DAY 
Fri., November 24 

 
  9:00 AM – 8:00 PM 

Sat., November 25 11:00 AM – 8:00 PM 

Sun., November 26 11:00 AM – 6:00 PM 
  

Thurs., November 30 11:00 AM – 8:00 PM 
Fri., December 1 11:00 AM – 8:00 PM 

Sat., December 2 11:00 AM – 8:00 PM 
Sun., December 3 11:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

  
Thurs., December 7 11:00 AM – 8:00 PM 

Fri., December 8 11:00 AM – 8:00 PM 
Sat., December 9 11:00 AM – 8:00 PM 

Sun., December 10 11:00 AM – 6:00 PM 
  

Thurs., December 14 11:00 AM – 8:00 PM 
Fri., December 15 11:00 AM – 8:00 PM 
Sat., December 16 11:00 AM – 8:00 PM 

Sun., December 17 11:00 AM – 6:00 PM 
Mon., December 18 11:00 AM – 8:00 PM 

Tues., December 19 11:00 AM – 8:00 PM 
Wed., December 20 11:00 AM – 8:00 PM 

Thurs., December 21 11:00 AM – 8:00 PM 
Fri., December 22 11:00 AM – 8:00 PM 

CLOSING DAY 
Sat., December 23 

 
11:00 AM – 5:00 PM 


